
2024-2025 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Ann Schmitter Handicap   SS#9

Handicapped Results
Lucky Strike Lanes, Mansfield

April 18-19, 2025
Director: Mary Ann Cochefski

46 Entries

William Jr Gauthier 100 142 101 111 122 120 596 240 836 $300.00 56
Drew Gensicki 132 157 147 166 122 133 725 110 835 $150.00 55
Rick Ganoe 126 138 158 146 128 123 693 135 828 $75.00 54
Brian Kupisz 128 160 156 125 134 123 698 125 823 $65.00 53
Andy Godek 120 112 149 131 119 138 649 160 809 $50.00 56
Stephanie St. Jean 98 110 111 114 112 117 564 245 809 $50.00 52
Andy Godek 120 108 125 112 164 127 636 160 796 0
Jack Neiswanger 133 145 116 141 171 116 689 105 794 49
David White 121 107 118 139 159 111 634 155 789 48
Tom Clauson 127 115 112 140 183 108 658 130 788 47
Kristen Cochefski 130 107 161 184 127 128 707 80 787 46
Andy Louth 114 127 115 132 111 122 607 180 787 45
Rafael Burgos 115 143 92 99 149 123 606 180 786 43
William Gauthier 113 116 120 124 140 101 601 185 786 44
Jaime St. Jean 122 119 120 139 120 137 635 150 785 42
Maria Carta 105 109 122 107 98 122 558 220 778 41
Donovan Pavlik 130 119 129 160 132 117 657 120 777 40
Homer Webb 118 124 127 127 101 131 610 165 775 44
Gary Santora 140 151 151 120 170 99 691 80 771 43
Armand Sylvestre 94 92 117 102 96 102 509 260 769 37
Homer Webb 118 91 98 145 106 163 603 165 768 0
Paul Frosolone 125 118 121 130 125 133 627 140 767 40
Tim Brayton 113 124 100 127 116 114 581 185 766 34
Gary Santora 140 120 153 157 115 136 681 80 761 0
Sean Loteczka 139 143 142 160 112 115 672 80 752 32
Phil Cafarella 136 116 109 148 145 135 653 95 748 30
Pat III Ruffo 126 104 116 136 146 111 613 135 748 31
Chris Ganoe 132 138 100 139 121 139 637 110 747 29
Eric Briggs 120 128 121 115 111 109 584 160 744 27
Teri Moccia 109 108 108 112 117 99 544 200 744 28
Phil Clough 129 111 112 114 162 124 623 120 743 31
Mark Dumas 112 118 108 104 113 108 551 190 741 25
John Deschenes 113 140 105 103 117 90 555 185 740 24
Bob Jr Dunnack 112 115 105 106 114 106 546 190 736 23
Ernie Morris 110 97 93 111 122 108 531 200 731 22
Michael Sr Caplette 133 103 119 144 113 146 625 105 730 21
David Oakes 130 127 117 131 138 94 607 120 727 20
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Phil Clough 129 135 116 126 119 105 601 120 721 0
Paul Frosolone 125 108 120 127 118 107 580 140 720 0
Al Jr DiCamillo 117 114 102 110 107 104 537 170 707 17
Steve Holland 112 94 125 117 78 102 516 190 706 16
Mikki Oliveira 100 102 78 89 96 100 465 240 705 15
Bruce Gordneer 117 118 94 118 92 112 534 170 704 14
Michael Smith 127 110 121 128 106 97 562 130 692 13
Phil Clough 129 122 95 100 129 113 559 120 679 0
Ed Dunnack 112 93 108 0 0 201 190 391 11



2024-2025 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Ann Schmitter Handicap   SS#9

Scratch Results
Lucky Strike Lanes, Mansfield

April 18-19, 2025
Director: Mary Ann Cochefski

22 Entries

Drew Gensicki 157 147 166 122 133 725 $110.00
Kristen Cochefski 107 161 184 127 128 707 $66.00
Brian Kupisz 160 156 125 134 123 698 $44.00
Rick Ganoe 138 158 146 128 123 693
Gary Santora 151 151 120 170 99 691
Jack Neiswanger 145 116 141 171 116 689
Gary Santora 120 153 157 115 136 681
Sean Loteczka 143 142 160 112 115 672
Tom Clauson 115 112 140 183 108 658
Donovan Pavlik 119 129 160 132 117 657
Phil Cafarella 116 109 148 145 135 653
Andy Godek 112 149 131 119 138 649
Chris Ganoe 138 100 139 121 139 637
Andy Godek 108 125 112 164 127 636
Jaime St. Jean 119 120 139 120 137 635
David White 107 118 139 159 111 634
Paul Frosolone 118 121 130 125 133 627
Michael Sr Caplette 103 119 144 113 146 625
Phil Clough 111 112 114 162 124 623
Pat III Ruffo 104 116 136 146 111 613
Homer Webb 124 127 127 101 131 610
David Oakes 127 117 131 138 94 607
Andy Louth 127 115 132 111 122 607
Rafael Burgos 143 92 99 149 123 606
Homer Webb 91 98 145 106 163 603
William Gauthier 116 120 124 140 101 601
Phil Clough 135 116 126 119 105 601
William Jr Gauthier 142 101 111 122 120 596
Eric Briggs 128 121 115 111 109 584
Tim Brayton 124 100 127 116 114 581
Paul Frosolone 108 120 127 118 107 580
Stephanie St. Jean 110 111 114 112 117 564
Michael Smith 110 121 128 106 97 562
Phil Clough 122 95 100 129 113 559
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Maria Carta 109 122 107 98 122 558
John Deschenes 140 105 103 117 90 555
Mark Dumas 118 108 104 113 108 551
Bob Jr Dunnack 115 105 106 114 106 546
Teri Moccia 108 108 112 117 99 544
Al Jr DiCamillo 114 102 110 107 104 537
Bruce Gordneer 118 94 118 92 112 534
Ernie Morris 97 93 111 122 108 531
Steve Holland 94 125 117 78 102 516
Armand Sylvestre 92 117 102 96 102 509
Mikki Oliveira 102 78 89 96 100 465
Ed Dunnack 93 108 0 0 201


